FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	DC	20549
vvasi ii iytori,	D.C.	20349

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL							
OMB Number: 3235-0287							
Estimated average burden							
hours per response:	0.5						

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

	tion 1(b).	140. 000		File	d purs	uant t	o Section	า 16(a) of the Se	curiti	es Exchan	ge Act	t of 193	4		Hours	peries	sponse.	0.5
									Ínvestmen										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Carroll Bonnie Lynn					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol TELOS CORP [TLS]								(Che	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
Carron	DOMMC 1	<u> </u>			\vdash									\dashv	X Directo	r		10% Ov	/ner
(Last)	(F	irst)	(Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/08/2023								Officer below)	(give title		Other (s below)	pecify	
C/O TEI	LOS CORPO	ORATION			4. 11	f Amei	ndment. I	Date o	of Original I	iled	(Month/Da	ıv/Yea	ır)	6. Ir	dividual or J	oint/Group	Filino	(Check Ap	olicable
19886 ASHBURN ROAD					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								Line						
(Street)															Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				ting
ASHBU	RN V	A	20147		Pulo 10hF 1(c) Transaction Indication														
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)		Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.								to						
						Salisi	y trie amir	ilative	uelelise coi	iuitioi	is of Rule 1	005-1(c). See	III SII UCIIO	110.				
		Tab	ole I - Nor	-Deriv	ative	Sec	curities	s Ac	quired,	Disp	osed o	f, or	Bene	eficiall	y Owned				
Date			2. Transa Date (Month/E		Execution Date		Date,	e, Transaction Disposed Code (Instr. 5)		rities Acquired (A) ed Of (D) (Instr. 3,				ırities eficially ed Following		n: Direct r Indirect istr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transact (Instr. 3 a	ransaction(s) nstr. 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)
Common Stock (05/08	8/2023			A		55,555 ⁽¹⁾ A		\$0	91,525			D				
		-	Table II -						uired, D , option		,			•	Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)		3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Da if any (Month/Day/	Date, Transac Code (Ir					6. Date Ex Expiration (Month/Da	of Securities		ecurity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	e S Illy	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisabl		expiration Date	Title	N O	amount or lumber of Shares					
Common	\$1.8	05/08/2023			Α		50,000	П	05/08/202	4 0	5/08/2033	Com	mon	50 000	\$0	50.000	0	D	

Explanation of Responses:

\$1.8

1. These shares of common stock represent restricted share units granted as part of compensation for service as a member of the Board of Directors and are subject to forfeiture. The restricted share units awarded will vest on May 8, 2024.

05/08/2024

Remarks:

Stock

/s/ Helen M. Oh, attorney-in-

50,000

\$<mark>0</mark>

50,000

05/10/2023

D

fact

05/08/2033

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

05/08/2023

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

50,000